LAB START UP Offer

SETTING UP A NEW LAB?
JUST RECEIVED YOUR GRANT?

HELP YOU .
EQUIP
% YOURLAB

Disounted prices on EQUIPMENT & PIPETTES
» Spend £2000 and get £200 consumables free

» Spend £3000 and get £300 consumables free i
] Science.

» Spend £5000 and get £500 consumables free m
Terms apply. L| A B E
f vw.starlab.co.uk

.




THERMOMIXER

www.starlab.click/tuberoller

Tube Roller

www.starlab.click/mixerhc

Cat. No. Description List £ OFFER £
$8012-0000 | Mixer HC " £1676:13 | £1380.13
10% OFF THERMOBLOCKS

$8012-0010 For 24 x 0.5 ml microcentrifuge tubes 2 | £34+:97 £307.77
$8012-0011 For 24 x 1.5 ml microcentrifuge tubes ¥ | £34+:97 £307.77
$8012-0012 For 24 x 2.0 ml microcentrifuge tubes ¥ | £34+:97 £307.77
$8012-0013 For 24 x micro tubes, diameter 12 mm | £429:38 £386.44
$8012-0014 For 8 x 5.0 ml preparation tubes £341:97 £307.77
$8012-0015 For 8 x 15 ml conical centrifuge tubes £34+97 £307.77
$8012-0016 For 4 x 50 ml conical centrifuge tubes £34+97 £307.77
$8012-0017 For 24 x 1.5 ml — 2.0 ml cryogenic tubes | £34+:97 £307.77
sa012-0018 | For micropiates / deepel plates, £42938 | £386.44
$8012-0019 f}gfﬂ‘:e’v‘\’,'liﬁesggfzoozo'?é) £44735 | £105.62
58012-0020 I2540>-<R0a.(S:kmflorMicrocentrh‘uge Tubes 45+ £44.56
sso12.0021 | [>O-Rack for £4875 | £43.88

24 x 1.5/2.0ml Microcentrifuge Tubes

"Thermoblock is not included ?Includes 1 x $8012-0020 ISO-Rack for 0.5ml tubes.
Fncludes 1 x S8012-0020 ISO-Rack for 1.5/2.0 ml tubes.

ASPIRATOR

www.starlab.click/aspirator

Cat. No. Description List £ OFFER £
N2400-9000 Aspirator (incl. 4L PP Bottle, Hand Controller £1.560-45 £1272.57
and Wall Mount)
10% OFF SELECTED ACCESSORIES
N2400-9001 Hand Cont_roller (incl. adapter for seros, £134.64 £121.18
adapter for tips, wall mount, 2.5m tubing)
Connection Kit with Inlet Pipe
N2400-9006 for Additional Hand Controller ’ £28.09
N2400-9009 Quick Coupling (Bottle to Pump) £8726 £78.54
MIXERS

www.starlab.click/rotatormixer

Rotator Mixer

Cat. No. Description List £ OFFER £

N2400-5000 Rotator Mixer £643-75 £508.69

www.starlab.click/microplate-mixer

Microplate Mixer

Cat. No. Description List £ OFFER £
N2400-8040 | Microplate Mixer £45723 £274.51
10% OFF ACCESSORIES
N2400-8041 | Attachment for one microtiter plate £13:15 £11.84
N2400-8042 | Attachment for two microtiter plates £2856 £25.70
N2400-8043 M|cr0pla.te Mixer Adapter Plate . £11.84
(for use with N2400-6012 & N2400-6013)
Tube Adapter for 18 x 1.5/2.0ml £45.72
N2400-6012 Microcentrifuge Tubes up to 10mm " ) £41.15
N2400-6013 Tube Adapter for 8 x 15 ml £4572 £41.15

Centrifuge Tubes up to 16mm @ "

"Can only be used in Combination with N2400-8043)

Cat. No. Description List £ OFFER £
N2400-7010 | Tube Roller £55745 £344.38
VORTEXERS

www.starlab.click/vortex

Cat. No. Description List £ OFFER £
N2400-6110 | Vortex with UK Plug £206:69 £138.09
10% OFF ACCESSORIES
N2400-6011 Replacement Universal Cup for Tubes up . £11.84
to 30mm @
Tube Adapter for 18 x 1.5/2.0ml
N2400-6012 Microcentrifuge Tubes up to 10mm " 4572 £41.15
N2400-6013 Tube Adapter for 8 x 1 ? ml Centrifuge £45.72 £41.15
Tubes up to 16mm @) "
N2400-6014 | Adapter for 96-Well Microtitre Plates £96:20 £81.18
N2400-6015 | Vortex Adapter Plate £257 | £29.31

(for use with N2400-6012 & N2400-6013)

" Can only be used in Combination with N2400-6015

www.starlab.click/vortexir

Cat. No. Description List £ OFFER £
N2400-0001 | Vortex IR £280:21 £195.65
10% OFF ACCESSORIES

N2400-1001 Attachment for 19 x 1.5ml Microcentri- £53.90 £52.92
fuge Tubes

N2400-1002 Attachment for 5 x 15ml Centrifuge £55.80 £52.92
Tubes

N2400-1003 Attachment for 4 x 50ml Centrifuge £59.90 £52.92
Tubes

N2400-1004 | Attachment for one Microtitre Plate £58:80 £52.92

N2400-1005 | Universal Rubber Attachment £32.75 £29.48

N2400-1006 | Customisable Soft Foam Attachment £47.84 £43.06

SHAKERS

www.starlab.click/orbitalshaker

Orbital Shaker

Cat. No. Description List £ OFFER £
N2400-8030 | Orbital Shaker" £H10777 | £698.75
N2400-8011 | Universal Platform with Clamping Rolls | £365:8% £191.32
N2400-8021 | Universal Platform with Rubber Mat £30581 | £191.32

and Bungee Cords

" IMPORTANT NOT supplied with a platform. A platform must be purchased separately.

www.starlab.click/shakers

Rocking & 3D Rocking Shakers

Cat. No. Description List £ OFFER £
Rocking Shaker

N2400-8010 (includes platform N2400-8021) £12625% | £798.59
3D Rocking Shaker £1-262-51

N2400-8020 (includes platform N2400-8021) e £798.59

N2400-8011 | Optional Universal Platform with £305.81 £191.32

Clamping Rolls



STIRRERS

www.starlab.click/magnetic-stirrer

Magnetic Stirrers

Cat. No. Description List £ OFFER £
N2400-2010 | Magnetic Stirrer £19542 £121.46
N2400-3010 | Magnetic Stirrer with Heating £344:49 £237.91

DRY BATH INCUBATORS

www.starlab.click/dry-bath-systems

Dry Bath Systems

Cat. No. Description List £ OFFER £
N2400-4001 | Dry Bath System (Single Block) " £343:92 £278.08
N2400-4002 Dry Bath System (Dual Block) " £49776 £349.39
10% OFF METAL BLOCKS
N2400-4100 | Metal Block for 64 x 0.2ml Tubes £93:83 £84.45
N2400-4101 Metal Block for 20 x 1.5/2.0ml Tubes £9383 £84.45
N2400-4102 | Metal Block for 12 x 1.5ml Tubes £9383 £84.45
N2400-4103 | Metal Block for 4 x 50ml Tubes £93:83 £84.45
N2400-4104 x_i?tltfn:c))ck for 20 x 1.5ml Tubes £93.83 £84.45
N2400-4105 | Metal Block for 20 x 0.5ml Tubes £93:83 £84.45
N2400-4106 Zlilae:sltlzl:)ck for 20 Tubes up to 13mm £93.93 £84.45
N2400-4107 (f""ofti'ei'r‘]’l;kwf&rﬁggxﬂgg 1';‘“* £15638 | £140.74
N2400-4108 | Metal Block for 96-Well Plate 21278 | £191.50

(for use only with N2400-4002)

' Metal blocks not included and must be purchased separately.

www.starlab.click/mini-dry-bath

Mini Dry Bath

Cat. No. Description List £ OFFER £
N2400-4020 | Mini Dry Bath Incubator £236.04 £149.74
10% OFF METAL BLOCKS

Mini Dry Bath Metal Block for

N2400-4021 32 x 0.2 ml PCR Tubes £48:17 £43.35
Mini Dry Bath Metal Block for £48.47

N2400-4022 12 x 0.5 ml Microcentrifuge Tubes ) £43.35
Mini Dry Bath Metal Block cag17

N2400-4023 for 12 x 1.5ml Microcentrifuge Tubes ) £43.35

’ Mini Dry Bath Metal Block for c4847

N2400-4024 12 x 1.5/2.0 ml Microcentrifuge Tubes ’ £43.35
Mini Dry Bath Metal Block for £48.17

N2400-4025 6 x 15ml Centrifuge Tubes ) £43.35

N2400-4026 | Mini Dry Bath Metal Block for £48.47 £43.35

2 x 50ml Centrifuge Tubes

*Metal blocks not included and must be purchased separately.

BATH BEADS

www.starlab.click/bathbeads

Cat. No. Description List £ OFFER £
N2400-4900 | Bath Beads 0.5L £13854 £103.38
N2400-4901 Bath Beads 4.0L £546:75 £452.57
N2400-4902 | Bath Beads 12L £+699:56 | £1,222.15

UNDERBENCH FREEZER

www.starlab.click/underbench-freezer

-86°C Underbench Freezer

Cat. No. Description List Price  OFFER Price
N2700-1000 Underbench Freezer £5,005:00 | £4,654.74
10% OFF ACCESSORIES
N2700-1001 U100 Rack for 50mm High Boxes, £4200:00 | £1,108.92
74 places
N2700-1002 U100 Rack for 75mm High Boxes, £4-260.00 | £1,108.92
45 places
N2700-1003 | Y100 Rack for 100mm High Boxes, £1,200.00 | £1,107.52
33 places
CENTRIFUGES

www.starlab.click/minifuge-plus

Microcentrifuge

Cat. No. Description List Price  OFFER Price

N2631-0017 | Mini Fuge PLUS £25342 £156.51

www.starlab.click/platecentrifuge

Plate Centrifuge

Cat. No. Description List Price  OFFER Price

N2631-0008 | Plate Centrifuge £626:34 £519.28
10% OFF ACCESSORIES

N2631-0018 Adapter for 48-Well Plates and £4421 £39.79

0.2 ml Strips and Tubes (Pack of 2)

PCR CABINETS

www.starlab.click/airclean

AirClean PCR Cabinets

Cat. No. Description List Price  OFFER Price
32" Dead Air PCR Cabinet

N2540-8400 with UV Light £2,786:15 | £2,405.31
48" Dead Air PCR Cabinet

N2540-8500 with UV Light £3,51767 | £2,813.80
32" Laminar Flow PCR Cabinet

N2530-8200 with UV Light £3415:84 | £2,618.91

N2530-g300 | 28 Laminar Flow PCR Cabinet £4.62155 | £3,646.85
with UV Light

TIMER

www.starlab.click/timer

4-Channel Timer

Cat. No. Description List £ OFFER £

N9900-0001 Four Channel Timer / Clock £1727 £12.00



MANUAL PIPETTES

Cat. No.

$7100-0125
$7100-0220
$7100-0221
$7100-0510
$7100-1100
$7100-2200
$7110-1000
$7150-5000

www.starlab.click/manualpipettes

ErgoOne® Single-Channel Pipettes

Description

0.1-2.5pl ErgoOne Single-Channel
2-20pl ErgoOne Single-Channel "
2-20pl ErgoOne Single Channel?
0.5-10pl ErgoOne Single Channel
10-100pl ErgoOne Single Channel
20-200p! ErgoOne Single Channel
100-1000p! ErgoOne Single Channel

0.5-5ml ErgoOne Single Channel

Dwith micro cone. # with standard cone.

ErgoOne® Multi-Channel Pipettes

Cat. No.

$7108-0510
$7108-1100
$7108-3300

$7112-0510
$7112-1100
$7112-3300

PIPETTE CONTROLLER

ErgoOne® Single-Channel Pipettes

Cat. No.
$7166-0010

Description

8-CHANNEL
0.5-10pl ErgoOne 8-Channel
10-100pl ErgoOne 8-Channel
30-300p! ErgoOne 8-Channel

12-CHANNEL
0.5-10pl ErgoOne 12-Channel
10-100ul ErgoOne 12-Channel
30-300ul ErgoOne 12-Channel

Description

ErgoOne FAST Pipette Controller

HOW IT WORKS

o Select the equipment/pipettes you need at the discounted pricing outlined in this flyer.
¢ Decide which free consumables you would like to add to your package.
¢ Contact your Account Manager who will arrange the quote for you, or if needed,

they can arrange a meeting with you to discuss your requirements

List £

£212:06-
£212:06-
£242:66-

List £

List £
£285.00

¢ Your Lab Start Up Quote will be emailed to you.
¢ You place your Order (quoting the Quote Reference No. you have been given on the PO)

¢ Your shiny new equipment/pipettes and free consumables are delivered to your lab

TERMS OF OFFER
Discounted pricing shown on this order can only be used for Lab Start Up Quotes with a minimum order
value of £2000; Pricing shown on this offer is not valid for ordering individual items.

OFFER £
£120.00
£120.00
£120.00
£120.00
£120.00
£120.00
£120.00
£120.00

OFFER £

£375.00
£375.00
£375.00

£445.00
£445.00
£445.00

www.starlab.click/pipettecontroller

OFFER £

£227.28

ELECTRONIC PIPETTES

ErgoOne?® E Single-Channel Pipettes

Cat. No.

G9001-0010
G9001-0020
G9001-0200
G9001-1000
G9001-5000

www.starlab.click/electronicpipettes

Description

ErgoOne E Single Channel 0.5-10pl
ErgoOne E Single Channel, 2-20p!
ErgoOne E Single Channel, 20-200p!

ErgoOne E Single Channel, 100-1000pI

ErgoOne E Single Channel, 0.5-5ml

List £

£42+79
£421+79
£42+79
£42+79
£448.82

OFFER £
£300.00
£300.00
£300.00
£300.00
£300.00

ErgoOne® E Multi-Channel Pipettes

Cat. No.

G9008-0010
G9008-0020
G9008-0100
G9008-0300

G9012-0010
G9012-0020
G9012-0100
G9012-0300

Description

8-CHANNEL
ErgoOne E 8-Channel, 0.5-10pl
ErgoOne E 8-Channel, 1-20pl
ErgoOne E 8-Channel, 5-100pl
ErgoOne E 8-Channel, 15-300pl

12-CHANNEL
ErgoOne E 12-Channel, 0.5-10pl
ErgoOne E 12-Channel, 1-20pl
ErgoOne E 12-Channel, 5-100pl
ErgoOne E 12-Channel, 15-300pl

A quote will be raised for all required items; all items on the quote must be ordered at the same time on
one Purchase Order; The Quote Reference No. must be quoted on PO at time of ordering.

Free consumables are at customer’s choice; value of the free consumables is excluding VAT and based
on list price, not on any discounted price that may already be agreed with the customer. Consumables
is defined as anything in our product portfolio that is not part of the Pipettes, Pipette Servicing or Smart
Instruments categories of product.

Pricing shown excludes VAT. Offer valid until 31 December 2019.

STARLAB (UK) LTD, 5 Tanners Drive, Blakelands, Milton Keynes MK14 5BU

T: 01908 283800 F: 01908 283802

infoline@starlab.co.uk

List £

£762:98

£8H13

£8H13

OFFER £

£550.00
£550.00
£550.00
£550.00

£650.00
£650.00
£650.00
£650.00

Science.

L A B

www.starlab.co.uk




