LAB START UP Offer

SETTING UP A NEW LAB? JUST RECEIVED YOUR GRANT?

LET US HELP YOU EQUIP YOUR LAB

Disounted prices on EQUIPMENT & PIPETTES

- Spend £2000 and get £200 consumables free
- Spend £3000 and get £300 consumables free

Spend £5000 and get £500 consumables free Terms apply.



N

2019

THERMOMIXER

Mixer HC			
Cat. No.	Description	List £	OFFER £
\$8012-0000	Mixer HC 1)	£1,670.13	£1380.13
	10% OFF THERMOBLOCK	(S	
\$8012-0010	For 24 x 0.5 ml microcentrifuge tubes ²⁾	£341.97	£307.77
\$8012-0011	For 24 x 1.5 ml microcentrifuge tubes ³⁾	£341.97	£307.77
\$8012-0012	For 24 x 2.0 ml microcentrifuge tubes ³⁾	£341.97	£307.77
\$8012-0013	For 24 x micro tubes, diameter 12 mm	£429.38	£386.44
\$8012-0014	For 8 x 5.0 ml preparation tubes	£341.97	£307.77
\$8012-0015	For 8 x 15 ml conical centrifuge tubes	£341.97	£307.77
\$8012-0016	For 4 x 50 ml conical centrifuge tubes	£341.97	£307.77
\$8012-0017	For 24 x 1.5 ml – 2.0 ml cryogenic tubes	£341.97	£307.77
\$8012-0018	For microplates / deepwell plates, includes lid	£429.38	£386.44
\$8012-0019	Adapter plate 96 x 0.2ml (for use with S8012-0018)	£117.35	£105.62
\$8012-0020	ISO-Rack for 24 x 0.5 ml Microcentrifuge Tubes	£49.51	£44.56
\$8012-0021	ISO-Rack for 24 x 1.5/2.0 ml Microcentrifuge Tubes	£48.75	£43.88
¹⁾ Thermoblock is not included ²⁾ Includes 1 x S8012-0020 ISO-Rack for 0.5 ml tubes. ³⁾ Includes 1 x S8012-0020 ISO-Rack for 1.5/2.0 ml tubes.			

ASPIRATOR

		www.starlab.	click/ aspirator
	Aspirator		
Cat. No.	Description	List £	OFFER £
N2400-9000	Aspirator (incl. 4L PP Bottle, Hand Controller and Wall Mount)	£1,560.45	£1272.57
	10% OFF SELECTED ACCESS	ORIES	
N2400-9001	Hand Controller (incl. adapter for seros, adapter for tips, wall mount, 2.5m tubing)	£134.64	£121.18
N2400-9006	Connection Kit with Inlet Pipe for Additional Hand Controller	£31.21	£28.09
N2400-9009	Quick Coupling (Bottle to Pump)	£87.26	£78.54

MIXERS

www.starlab.click/rotatormixer

Rotator Mixer			
Cat. No.	Description	List £	OFFER £
N2400-5000	Rotator Mixer	£643.75	£508.69

www.starlab.click/microplate-mixer

Microplate Mixer			
Cat. No.	Description	List £	OFFER £
N2400-8040	Microplate Mixer	£457.23	£274.51
	10% OFF ACCESSORIES	,	0
N2400-8041	Attachment for one microtiter plate	£13.15	£11.84
N2400-8042	Attachment for two microtiter plates	£28.56	£25.70
N2400-8043	Microplate Mixer Adapter Plate (for use with N2400-6012 & N2400-6013)	£13.15	£11.84
N2400-6012	Tube Adapter for 18 x 1.5/2.0ml Microcentrifuge Tubes up to 10mm ¹⁾	£45.72	£41.15
N2400-6013	Tube Adapter for 8 x 15 ml Centrifuge Tubes up to 16mm Ø $^{1)}$	£45.72	£41.15
¹⁾ Can only be u	sed in Combination with N2400-8043)		

www.starlab.click/tuberoller

www.starlab.click/**vortex**

	Tube Roller		
Cat. No.	Description	List £	OFFER £
N2400-7010	Tube Roller	£557.45	£344.38

VORTEXERS

www.starlab.click/mixerhc

Vortex			
Cat. No.	Description	List £	OFFER £
N2400-6110	Vortex with UK Plug	£206.69	£138.09
	10% OFF ACCESSORIES		
N2400-6011	Replacement Universal Cup for Tubes up to 30mm Ø	£13.15	£11.84
N2400-6012	Tube Adapter for 18 x 1.5/2.0ml Microcentrifuge Tubes up to 10mm ¹⁾	£45.72	£41.15
N2400-6013	Tube Adapter for 8 x 15 ml Centrifuge Tubes up to 16mm Ø) ¹⁾	£45.72	£41.15
N2400-6014	Adapter for 96-Well Microtitre Plates	£90.20	£81.18
N2400-6015	Vortex Adapter Plate (for use with N2400-6012 & N2400-6013)	£32.57	£29.31
¹⁾ Can only be used in Combination with N2400-6015			

www.starlab.click/**vortexir**

Vortex IR			
Cat. No.	Description	List £	OFFER £
N2400-0001	Vortex IR	£280.21	£195.65
	10% OFF ACCESSORIES		
N2400-1001	Attachment for 19 x 1.5ml Microcentri- fuge Tubes	£58.80	£52.92
N2400-1002	Attachment for 5 x 15ml Centrifuge Tubes	£58.80	£52.92
N2400-1003	Attachment for 4 x 50ml Centrifuge Tubes	£58.80	£52.92
N2400-1004	Attachment for one Microtitre Plate	£58.80	£52.92
N2400-1005	Universal Rubber Attachment	£32.75	£29.48
N2400-1006	Customisable Soft Foam Attachment	£47.84	£43.06

SHAKERS

www.starlab.click/ orbitalshaker				
	Orbital Shaker			
Cat. No.	Description	List £	OFFER £	
N2400-8030	Orbital Shaker ¹⁾	£1,107.77	£698.75	
N2400-8011	Universal Platform with Clamping Rolls	£305.81	£191.32	
N2400-8021	Universal Platform with Rubber Mat and Bungee Cords	£305.81	£191.32	
¹⁾ IMPORTANT NO	¹ IMPORTANT NOT supplied with a platform. A platform must be purchased separately.			

		www.starla	b.click/ shakers
	Rocking & 3D Rocking Sha	akers	
Cat. No.	Description	List £	OFFER £
N2400-8010	Rocking Shaker (includes platform N2400-8021)	£1,262.51	£798.59
N2400-8020	3D Rocking Shaker (includes platform N2400-8021)	£1,262.51	£798.59
N2400-8011	Optional Universal Platform with Clamping Rolls	£305.81	£191.32

STIRRERS

www.starlab.click/magnetic-stirrer

www.starlab.click/dry-bath-systems

Magnetic Stirrers			
Cat. No.	Description	List £	OFFER £
N2400-2010	Magnetic Stirrer	£195.42	£121.46
N2400-3010	Magnetic Stirrer with Heating	£344.49	£237.91

DRY BATH INCUBATORS

Dry Bath Systems			
Cat. No.	Description	List £	OFFER £
N2400-4001	Dry Bath System (Single Block) 1)	£343.92	£278.08
N2400-4002	Dry Bath System (Dual Block) ¹⁾	£497.76	£349.39
	10% OFF METAL BLOCK	S	
N2400-4100	Metal Block for 64 x 0.2ml Tubes	£93.83	£84.45
N2400-4101	Metal Block for 20 x 1.5/2.0ml Tubes	£93.83	£84.45
N2400-4102	Metal Block for 12 x 1.5ml Tubes	£93.83	£84.45
N2400-4103	Metal Block for 4 x 50ml Tubes	£93.83	£84.45
N2400-4104	Metal Block for 20 x 1.5ml Tubes (V-Bottom)	£93.83	£84.45
N2400-4105	Metal Block for 20 x 0.5ml Tubes	£93.83	£84.45
N2400-4106	Metal Block for 20 Tubes up to 13mm diameter	£93.83	£84.45
N2400-4107	Metal Block for 96-Well Plate (for use only with N2400-4001)	£156.38	£140.74
N2400-4108	Metal Block for 96-Well Plate (for use only with N2400-4002)	£212.78	£191.50
¹⁾ Metal blocks not included and must be purchased separately.			

www.starlab.click/ mini-dry-bath			
	Mini Dry Bath		
Cat. No.	Description	List £	OFFER £
N2400-4020	Mini Dry Bath Incubator	£236.04	£149.74
	10% OFF METAL BLOCK	S	
N2400-4021	Mini Dry Bath Metal Block for 32 x 0.2 ml PCR Tubes	£48.17	£43.35
N2400-4022	Mini Dry Bath Metal Block for 12 x 0.5 ml Microcentrifuge Tubes	£48.17	£43.35
N2400-4023	Mini Dry Bath Metal Block for 12 x 1.5 ml Microcentrifuge Tubes	£48.17	£43.35
N2400-4024	Mini Dry Bath Metal Block for 12 x 1.5/2.0 ml Microcentrifuge Tubes	£48.17	£43.35
N2400-4025	Mini Dry Bath Metal Block for 6 x 15 ml Centrifuge Tubes	£48.17	£43.35
N2400-4026	Mini Dry Bath Metal Block for 2 x 50 ml Centrifuge Tubes	£48.17	£43.35
*Metal blocks not included and must be purchased separately.			

BATH BEADS

www.stanab.citci/batibeaus			
Bath Beads			
Cat. No.	Description	List £	OFFER £
N2400-4900	Bath Beads 0.5L	£138.54	£103.38
N2400-4901	Bath Beads 4.0L	£540.75	£452.57
N2400-4902	Bath Beads 12L	£1,699.50	£1,222.15

UNDERBENCH FREEZER

-86°C Underbench Freezer Cat. No. Description List Price OFFER Price N2700-1000 Underbench Freezer £5,005.00 £4,654.74 **10% OFF ACCESSORIES** U100 Rack for 50mm High Boxes, N2700-1001 £1,200.00 £1,108.92 74 places U100 Rack for 75mm High Boxes, N2700-1002 £1,200.00 £1,108.92 45 places U100 Rack for 100mm High Boxes, N2700-1003 £1,200.00 £1,107.52 33 places

www.starlab.click/underbench-freezer

www.starlab.click/airclean

CENTRIFUGES

www.starlab.click/ minifuge-plus				
Microcentrifuge				
Cat. No.	Description	List Price	OFFER Price	
N2631-0017	Mini Fuge PLUS	£253.42	£156.51	

www.starlab.click/platecentrifuge					
Plate Centrifuge					
Cat. No.	Description List Price OFF				
N2631-0008	Plate Centrifuge	£626.34	£519.28		
10% OFF ACCESSORIES					
N2631-0018	Adapter for 48-Well Plates and 0.2 ml Strips and Tubes (Pack of 2)	£44.21	£39.79		

PCR CABINETS

AirClean PCR Cabinets				
Cat. No.	Description	List Price	OFFER Price	
N2540-8400	32" Dead Air PCR Cabinet with UV Light	£2,786.15	£2,405.31	
N2540-8500	48" Dead Air PCR Cabinet with UV Light	£3,517.07	£2,813.80	
	1			
N2530-8200	32" Laminar Flow PCR Cabinet with UV Light	£3,415.84	£2,618.91	
N2530-8300	48" Laminar Flow PCR Cabinet with UV Light	£4,621.55	£3,646.85	

TIMER

www.starlab.click/ time			
4-Channel Timer			
Cat. No.	Description	List £	OFFER £
N9900-0001	Four Channel Timer / Clock	£17.27	£12.00

www.starlab.click/**bathbeads**

MANUAL PIPETTES

ErgoOne [®] Single-Channel Pipettes			
Cat. No.	Description	List £	OFFER £
S7100-0125	0.1-2.5µl ErgoOne Single-Channel	£212.00	£120.00
\$7100-0220	2-20µl ErgoOne Single-Channel 1)	£212.00	£120.00
\$7100-0221	2-20µl ErgoOne Single Channel 2)	£212.00	£120.00
S7100-0510	0.5-10µl ErgoOne Single Channel	£212.00	£120.00
S7100-1100	10-100µl ErgoOne Single Channel	£197.00	£120.00
S7100-2200	20-200µl ErgoOne Single Channel	£197.00	£120.00
S7110-1000	100-1000µl ErgoOne Single Channel	£197.00	£120.00
\$7150-5000	0.5-5ml ErgoOne Single Channel	£216.00	£120.00
¹⁾ with micro cone. ²⁾ with standard cone.			

www.starlab.click/manualpipettes

ErgoOne [®] Multi-Channel Pipettes			
Cat. No.	Description	List £	OFFER £
	8-CHANNEL		
\$7108-0510	0.5-10µl ErgoOne 8-Channel	£555.00	£375.00
\$7108-1100	10-100µl ErgoOne 8-Channel	£555.00	£375.00
\$7108-3300	30-300µl ErgoOne 8-Channel	£555.00	£375.00
	12-CHANNEL		
\$7112-0510	0.5-10µl ErgoOne 12-Channel	£656.00	£445.00
S7112-1100	10-100µl ErgoOne 12-Channel	£656.00	£445.00
\$7112-3300	30-300µl ErgoOne 12-Channel	£656.00	£445.00

ELECTRONIC PIPETTES

www.starlab.click/electronicpipettes

ErgoOne [®] E Single-Channel Pipettes			
Cat. No.	List £	OFFER £	
G9001-0010	ErgoOne E Single Channel 0.5-10µl	£421.79	£300.00
G9001-0020	ErgoOne E Single Channel, 2-20µl	£421.79	£300.00
G9001-0200	ErgoOne E Single Channel, 20-200µl	£421.79	£300.00
G9001-1000	ErgoOne E Single Channel, 100-1000µl	£421.79	£300.00
G9001-5000	ErgoOne E Single Channel, 0.5-5ml	£448.82	£300.00

ErgoOne [®] E Multi-Channel Pipettes			
Cat. No.	Description	List £	OFFER £
	8-CHANNEL		
G9008-0010	ErgoOne E 8-Channel, 0.5-10µl	£702.98	£550.00
G9008-0020	ErgoOne E 8-Channel, 1-20µl	£702.98	£550.00
G9008-0100	ErgoOne E 8-Channel, 5-100µl	£702.98	£550.00
G9008-0300	ErgoOne E 8-Channel, 15-300µl	£702.98	£550.00
	12-CHANNEL		
G9012-0010	ErgoOne E 12-Channel, 0.5-10µl	£811.13	£650.00
G9012-0020	ErgoOne E 12-Channel, 1-20µl	£811.13	£650.00
G9012-0100	ErgoOne E 12-Channel, 5-100µl	£811.13	£650.00
G9012-0300	ErgoOne E 12-Channel, 15-300µl	£811.13	£650.00

PIPETTE CONTROLLER

PIPETTE	www.st	arlab.click/ pip	ettecontroller	
ErgoOne [®] Single-Channel Pipettes				
Cat. No.	Description		List £	OFFER £
\$7166-0010	ErgoOne FAST Pipette Controlle	r	£285.00	£227.28

HOW IT WORKS

- Select the equipment/pipettes you need at the discounted pricing outlined in this flyer.
- Decide which free consumables you would like to add to your package.
- · Contact your Account Manager who will arrange the quote for you, or if needed, they can arrange a meeting with you to discuss your requirements
- Your Lab Start Up Quote will be emailed to you.
- You place your Order (quoting the Quote Reference No. you have been given on the PO)
- · Your shiny new equipment/pipettes and free consumables are delivered to your lab

TERMS OF OFFER

Discounted pricing shown on this order can only be used for Lab Start Up Quotes with a minimum order value of £2000; Pricing shown on this offer is not valid for ordering individual items.

A quote will be raised for all required items; all items on the quote must be ordered at the same time on one Purchase Order; The Quote Reference No. must be quoted on PO at time of ordering.

Free consumables are at customer's choice; value of the free consumables is excluding VAT and based on list price, not on any discounted price that may already be agreed with the customer. Consumables is defined as anything in our product portfolio that is not part of the Pipettes, Pipette Servicing or Smart Instruments categories of product.

Pricing shown excludes VAT. Offer valid until 31 December 2019.

STARLAB (UK) LTD, 5 Tanners Drive, Blakelands, Milton Keynes MK14 5BU T: 01908 283800 F: 01908 283802 infoline@starlab.co.uk

